Copyright © 2004 Vantec Thermal Technologies. All Rights Reserved.
43951 Boscell Road
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 510-668-0368
Fax: 510-668-0367
All registered trademarks belog to their respective companies.
Specifications:
Package Includes:
Power Adapter X 1
USB 2.0 Cable X 1
Driver CD X 1
Quick Installation Guide X 1
Model: DSH-100U2
177mm 20mm
55mm
Portable Hi-Speed
Computer Port:
I/O Ports:
Emission:
Power:
Environments:
One upstream USB 2.0 Type B port
Two USB 2.0 downstream Type A ports
One PS/2 Keyboard port Mini Din 6 pin
One PS/2 Mouse Port Mini Din 6 pin
One serial port DB 9 pin male
One parallel port DB 25 pin female
One 10/100M LAN port 8P8C RJ-45
CE, FCC
AC Input 100 V~240V
DC Output 5V, 2.5A
Operating temperature: 0 C~40 C
Storage temperature:-10 C~80 C
Humidity: 90% RH (No condensing)
1 2 10/100 LINK
Docking Station
Hi-Speed
POWER HUB HUB LAN LAN
USB 2.0